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NOTES:
CM = CONTROLLING MONUMENT.
THIS PROPERTY IS AFFECTED BY THE FOLLOWING:
(10i)-AGREEMENT, C.F. NO. U234296, D.RH.C.T.
BEARINGS ARE BASED ON THE RECORDED PLAT REFERENCED BELOW. 4 15 30 45 G0
THIS SURVEY IS VALID ONLY WITH ORIGINAL SIGNATURE IN BLACK INK.
ALL SET IRON RODS HAVE A PLASTIC CAP STAMPED "PRECISE LAND SURV."

Y THIS IS TO DECLARE that on this date a survey was made on the ground, under my direction and supervision of
the property located at 20606 LOUETTA WOODS DRIVE, and Being Lot Forty—Five (45), in Block Two (2), Loueita

Woods, a subdivision in Harris County, Texas, according to the map or plat thereof recorded at Film Code No.
432045, of the Map Records of Harris County, Texas.

SCALE IN FEET

™\

There are no visible conflicts or protrusions, except as shown.

The subject property does not appear to lie within the limits of a 100-year flood hazard zone according to the
meap published by the Federal Emergency Management Agency, and has a Zone "X” Rating as shown by Map No.
4820100255 L, dated JUNE 18, 2007. The statement that the property does or does not lie within a 100-year
flood zone is not to be taken as a representation that the properiy will or will not flood. This survey is not to
be used for construction purpcses and is lor the exclusive use of the hereon named purchaser, mortgage
company, and title company only and this survey is made pursuant to that one certain title commitment under
the GF number shown hereon, provided by the title company named hereon and that on this date the easements,
rights-of—way or other locatable matters of record of which the underasigned has knowledge or has bheen advigsed
are as shown or noted hereon. This survey is subject to any and all covenants and restrictions of record
pertaining to the recorded plat.
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